French Regular Present Tense

10

11

12

13

Horizontal Vertical
1) TU/ACCEPTER 1) NOUS/ATTENDRE
5) VOUS/ACCEPTER 2) VOUS/APPLAUDIR
9) ON/ADORER 3) ELLES/ACCEPTER
10) TU/AIDER 4) ELLES/APPLAUDIR
11) ON/PUNIR 5) NOUS/ACCEPTER
12) VOUS/GRANDIR 6) TU/GRANDIR
13) TU/CHANTER 7) TU/APPLAUDIR
8) ELLES/GRANDIR
11) TU/PERDRE




SOLUTION

D|IE|S

S|S|E|Z

CIH|A|IN]|T|E|S

G|R|A|IN|D

A|C|C|E|IP|T|E]|Z

AlC|IC|E|P|T|E]|S

PJUIN

AID|O|R]E




